| PerenniaiLiFE ^{IIII} CashStash Savings Schedule \$500+ | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-----------------|------|------------|------------------|--|
| Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash Tota | Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash Total | |
| 1 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 | 27 | \$11.40 | \$167.40 | |
| 2 | \$1.40 | \$2.40 | 28 | \$11.80 | \$179.20 | |
| 3 | \$1.80 | \$4.20 | 29 | \$12.20 | \$191.40 | |
| 4 | \$2.20 | \$6.40 | 30 | \$12.60 | \$204.00 | |
| 5 | \$2.60 | \$9.00 | 31 | \$13.00 | \$217.00 | |
| 6 | \$3.00 | \$12.00 | 32 | \$13.40 | \$230.40 | |
| 7 | \$3.40 | \$15.40 | 33 | \$13.80 | \$244.20 | |
| 8 | \$3.80 | \$19.20 | 34 | \$14.20 | \$258.40 | |
| 9 | \$4.20 | \$23.40 | 35 | \$14.60 | \$273.00 | |
| 10 | \$4.60 | \$28.00 | 36 | \$15.00 | \$288.00 | |
| 11 | \$5.00 | \$33.00 | 37 | \$15.40 | \$303.40 | |
| 12 | \$5.40 | \$38.40 | 38 | \$15.80 | \$319.20 | |
| 13 | \$5.80 | \$44.20 | 39 | \$16.20 | \$335.40 | |
| 14 | \$6.20 | \$50.40 | 40 | \$16.60 | \$352.00 | |
| 15 | \$6.60 | \$57.00 | 41 | \$17.00 | \$369.00 | |
| 16 | \$7.00 | \$64.00 | 42 | \$17.40 | \$386.40 | |
| 17 | \$7.40 | \$71.40 | 43 | \$17.80 | \$404.20 | |
| 18 | \$7.80 | \$79.20 | 44 | \$18.20 | \$422.40 | |
| 19 | \$8.20 | \$87.40 | 45 | \$18.60 | \$441.00 | |
| 20 | \$8.60 | \$96.00 | 46 | \$19.00 | \$460.00 | |
| 21 | \$9.00 | \$105.00 | 47 | \$19.40 | \$479.40 | |
| 22 | \$9.40 | \$114.40 | 48 | \$19.80 | \$499.20 | |
| 23 | \$9.80 | \$124.20 | 49 | \$20.20 | \$519.40 | |
| 24 | \$10.20 | \$134.40 | 50 | \$20.60 | \$540.00 | |
| 25 | \$10.60 | \$145.00 | 51 | \$21.00 | \$561.00 | |
| 26 | \$11.00 | \$156.00 | 52 | \$21.40 | \$582.40 | |

©2023 PerennialLIFE™, by Perennial Preparedness dba iPrep2Thrive.com PerennialLIFE™ CashStash Savings Schedule \$500+

| PerennialLIFE ^{IIII} CashStash Savings Schedule \$1000+ | | | | | | |
|--|------------|------------|------|------------|------------------|--|
| Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash | Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash Total | |
| 1 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 | 27 | \$21.80 | \$307.80 | |
| 2 | \$1.80 | \$2.80 | 28 | \$22.60 | \$330.40 | |
| 3 | \$2.60 | \$5.40 | 29 | \$23.40 | \$353.80 | |
| 4 | \$3.40 | \$8.80 | 30 | \$24.20 | \$378.00 | |
| 5 | \$4.20 | \$13.00 | 31 | \$25.00 | \$403.00 | |
| 6 | \$5.00 | \$18.00 | 32 | \$25.80 | \$428.80 | |
| 7 | \$5.80 | \$23.80 | 33 | \$26.60 | \$455.40 | |
| 8 | \$6.60 | \$30.40 | 34 | \$27.40 | \$482.80 | |
| 9 | \$7.40 | \$37.80 | 35 | \$28.20 | \$511.00 | |
| 10 | \$8.20 | \$46.00 | 36 | \$29.00 | \$540.00 | |
| 11 | \$9.00 | \$55.00 | 37 | \$29.80 | \$569.80 | |
| 12 | \$9.80 | \$64.80 | 38 | \$30.60 | \$600.40 | |
| 13 | \$10.60 | \$75.40 | 39 | \$31.40 | \$631.80 | |
| 14 | \$11.40 | \$86.80 | 40 | \$32.20 | \$664.00 | |
| 15 | \$12.20 | \$99.00 | 41 | \$33.00 | \$697.00 | |
| 16 | \$13.00 | \$112.00 | 42 | \$33.80 | \$730.80 | |
| 17 | \$13.80 | \$125.80 | 43 | \$34.60 | \$765.40 | |
| 18 | \$14.60 | \$140.40 | 44 | \$35.40 | \$800.80 | |
| 19 | \$15.40 | \$155.80 | 45 | \$36.20 | \$837.00 | |
| 20 | \$16.20 | \$172.00 | 46 | \$37.00 | \$874.00 | |
| 21 | \$17.00 | \$189.00 | 47 | \$37.80 | \$911.80 | |
| 22 | \$17.80 | \$206.80 | 48 | \$38.60 | \$950.40 | |
| 23 | \$18.60 | \$225.40 | 49 | \$39.40 | \$989.80 | |
| 24 | \$19.40 | \$244.80 | 50 | \$40.20 | \$1,030.00 | |
| 25 | \$20.20 | \$265.00 | 51 | \$41.00 | \$1,071.00 | |
| 26 | \$21.00 | \$286.00 | 52 | \$41.80 | \$1,112.80 | |

©2023 PerennialLIFE[™], by Perennial Preparedness dba iPrep2Thrive.com PerennialLIFE[™] CashStash Savings Schedule \$1000+

| PerennialLIFE CashStash Savings Schedule \$1660+ | | | | | | |
|--|------------|---------------|------|------------|------------------|--|
| Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash To | Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash Total | |
| 1 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 | 27 | \$33.50 | \$465.75 | |
| 2 | \$2.25 | \$3.25 | 28 | \$34.75 | \$500.50 | |
| 3 | \$3.50 | \$6.75 | 29 | \$36.00 | \$536.50 | |
| 4 | \$4.75 | \$11.50 | 30 | \$37.25 | \$573.75 | |
| 5 | \$6.00 | \$17.50 | 31 | \$38.50 | \$612.25 | |
| 6 | \$7.25 | \$24.75 | 32 | \$39.75 | \$652.00 | |
| 7 | \$8.50 | \$33.25 | 33 | \$41.00 | \$693.00 | |
| 8 | \$9.75 | \$43.00 | 34 | \$42.25 | \$735.25 | |
| 9 | \$11.00 | \$54.00 | 35 | \$43.50 | \$778.75 | |
| 10 | \$12.25 | \$66.25 | 36 | \$44.75 | \$823.50 | |
| 11 | \$13.50 | \$79.75 | 37 | \$46.00 | \$869.50 | |
| 12 | \$14.75 | \$94.50 | 38 | \$47.25 | \$916.75 | |
| 13 | \$16.00 | \$110.50 | 39 | \$48.50 | \$965.25 | |
| 14 | \$17.25 | \$127.75 | 40 | \$49.75 | \$1,015.00 | |
| 15 | \$18.50 | \$146.25 | 41 | \$51.00 | \$1,066.00 | |
| 16 | \$19.75 | \$166.00 | 42 | \$52.25 | \$1,118.25 | |
| 17 | \$21.00 | \$187.00 | 43 | \$53.50 | \$1,171.75 | |
| 18 | \$22.25 | \$209.25 | 44 | \$54.75 | \$1,226.50 | |
| 19 | \$23.50 | \$232.75 | 45 | \$56.00 | \$1,282.50 | |
| 20 | \$24.75 | \$257.50 | 46 | \$57.25 | \$1,339.75 | |
| 21 | \$26.00 | \$283.50 | 47 | \$58.50 | \$1,398.25 | |
| 22 | \$27.25 | \$310.75 | 48 | \$59.75 | \$1,458.00 | |
| 23 | \$28.50 | \$339.25 | 49 | \$61.00 | \$1,519.00 | |
| 24 | \$29.75 | \$369.00 | 50 | \$62.25 | \$1,581.25 | |
| 25 | \$31.00 | \$400.00 | 51 | \$63.50 | \$1,644.75 | |
| 26 | \$32.25 | \$432.25 | 52 | \$64.75 | \$1,709.50 | |

©2023 PerennialLIFE[™], by Perennial Preparedness dba iPrep2Thrive.com PerennialLIFE[™] CashStash Savings Schedule \$1660+

| PerenniaiLIFE ^{TT} CashStash Savings Schedule \$4000+ | | | | | | |
|--|------------|---------------|------|------------|------------------|--|
| Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash To | Week | Add Amount | Cash Stash Total | |
| 1 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 | 27 | \$92.00 | \$1,255.50 | |
| 2 | \$4.50 | \$5.50 | 28 | \$95.50 | \$1,351.00 | |
| 3 | \$8.00 | \$13.50 | 29 | \$99.00 | \$1,450.00 | |
| 4 | \$11.50 | \$25.00 | 30 | \$102.50 | \$1,552.50 | |
| 5 | \$15.00 | \$40.00 | 31 | \$106.00 | \$1,658.50 | |
| 6 | \$18.50 | \$58.50 | 32 | \$109.50 | \$1,768.00 | |
| 7 | \$22.00 | \$80.50 | 33 | \$113.00 | \$1,881.00 | |
| 8 | \$25.50 | \$106.00 | 34 | \$116.50 | \$1,997.50 | |
| 9 | \$29.00 | \$135.00 | 35 | \$120.00 | \$2,117.50 | |
| 10 | \$32.50 | \$167.50 | 36 | \$123.50 | \$2,241.00 | |
| 11 | \$36.00 | \$203.50 | 37 | \$127.00 | \$2,368.00 | |
| 12 | \$39.50 | \$243.00 | 38 | \$130.50 | \$2,498.50 | |
| 13 | \$43.00 | \$286.00 | 39 | \$134.00 | \$2,632.50 | |
| 14 | \$46.50 | \$332.50 | 40 | \$137.50 | \$2,770.00 | |
| 15 | \$50.00 | \$382.50 | 41 | \$141.00 | \$2,911.00 | |
| 16 | \$53.50 | \$436.00 | 42 | \$144.50 | \$3,055.50 | |
| 17 | \$57.00 | \$493.00 | 43 | \$148.00 | \$3,203.50 | |
| 18 | \$60.50 | \$553.50 | 44 | \$151.50 | \$3,355.00 | |
| 19 | \$64.00 | \$617.50 | 45 | \$155.00 | \$3,510.00 | |
| 20 | \$67.50 | \$685.00 | 46 | \$158.50 | \$3,668.50 | |
| 21 | \$71.00 | \$756.00 | 47 | \$162.00 | \$3,830.50 | |
| 22 | \$74.50 | \$830.50 | 48 | \$165.50 | \$3,996.00 | |
| 23 | \$78.00 | \$908.50 | 49 | \$169.00 | \$4,165.00 | |
| 24 | \$81.50 | \$990.00 | 50 | \$172.50 | \$4,337.50 | |
| 25 | \$85.00 | \$1,075.00 | 51 | \$176.00 | \$4,513.50 | |
| 26 | \$88.50 | \$1,163.50 | 52 | \$179.50 | \$4,693.00 | |

©2023 PerennialLIFE[™], by Perennial Preparedness dba iPrep2Thrive.com PerennialLIFE[™] CashStash Savings Schedule \$4000+